Case3:	1.0-cv-03386-SCD	ocument119_	Filed11/26/14	Page1 of 2	EJ-130
		s)		FOR COURT USE ONLY	
Donna L. Kirchner, SBN	138320				
Kraw and Kraw Law Grou	up				
605 Ellis Street, Suite 200					
Mountain View, CA 9404	3	•			
TELEPHONE NO. 650-314-		(Optional) 650-314	4-7899		
	r@kraw.com	(0,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,	. , , , ,		
	ers Pension Trust Fund	l for N. Cal., e	t al		
	NT CREDITOR ASSIGNEE O				
United States District Court for		alifornia			
	den Gate Avenue	amoma			
MAILING ADDRESS					
CITY AND ZIP CODE: San Fran	neisco, 94102				İ
BRANCH NAME					
PLAINTIFF: Carpenters P	ension Trust Fund for	N. California.	et al		
PERMITT: Carpetters 1	Chain Trust I und for	.v. Camonia.	or an		
DEFENDANT: Mark Alan L	indquist				
	•				
✓ EXEC	UTION (Money Judgmen	1)	CASE	NUMBER	
		nal Property		C10-03386 SC	
OF	Real F	roperty		C10-03300 BC	
SALE				·	
1. To the Sheriff or Marshal of	the County of: Los Ar	geles			
			net and vour costs a	s provided by law	
You are directed to enforce th	ie juagment aescrib ea beit	w-with daily injen	est and your costs a	o provided by idir.	40
2. To any registered process	server: You are authorized	I to serve this writ	only in accord with	CCP 699.080 or CCP 715.0	40.
3. (Name): Carpenters Pens	sion Trust Fund for No	orthern Califor	nia		
is the judgment credito			ress is shown on this	s form above the court's nan	ne.
4. Judgment debtor (name and			nevt name for informa	ation on real or personal prop	nerty to be
Mark Alan Lindquist	add niverin addition.	g delive	ered under a writ of p	possession or sold under a v	vrit of sale.
•			writ is issued on a sig		
30 El Verano				\$ 1,580,337.	91
Orinda, CA 94563			judgment (per filed o		
			685.090)		
	1		ld 11 and 12)		91
				\$ 10.000	
			ibtract 14 from 13) .	\$ <u>1.570.337</u> .	91
1	1	16. Interest afte	r judgment (per filed	affidavit	
Additional judgm	ent debtors on next name		50) (not on GC 6103.		
Additional judgment debtors on next page 17. Fee for issuance of writ 18. Total (add 15, 16, and 1					29
November 7, 2011	•		15, 16, and 17)	3 <u>1.370,409</u>	. <u></u>
6. Judgment renewed or	n (dates):	.19. Levying offi	cer: ly interest from date	of writ	
o			egal rate on 15) (not		
7. Notice of sale under this writ		•	3.5 fees) of.		
a. A has not been reque			ectly to court costs in		
b. has been requested			17 (GC 6103.5, 6851		
8 Joint debtor information	n on next page.)(i))		
[SEAL]	ichard W. Wieki			items 11-19 are different fo	r each debto
•	MAINTIN IN THEM	These	e amounts are stated	for each debtor on Attachn	nent 20.
			1/1	ALFRED A	
			1////	111 //1/1/-]
	Issued on (date): 2	1114	Clerk, by	WI -1//////// ////////////////////////////	Deputy
	NOTICE TO BER	ON SERVED. SI	FE NEXT PAGE FO	R IMPORTANT INFORMAT	ION.
	NOTICE TO PERS	ON SERVED. SI			
					Page 1 of
Form Approved for Optional Use Judicial Council of California EJ-130 [Rev January 1, 2006]	W	RIT OF EXECU	TION	Code of Civil Procedure, §§ 6 Governmen	l Code, § 6103.
	~ ~			COTCHING	courtinfo.ca.go



POR N MARCH

Case3:10-cv-03386-SC Document119 Filed11/26/14 Page2 of 2 EJ-130 PLAINTIFF: Carpenters Pension Trust Fund for N. California, et al CASE NUMBER C10-03386 SC DEFENDANT: Mark Alan Lindquist — Items continued from page 1— Additional judgment debtor (name and last known address): Notice of sale has been requested by (name and address): Joint debtor was declared bound by the judgment (CCP 989-994) a. on (date): a. on (date): b. name and address of joint debtor: b. name and address of joint debtor: additional costs against certain joint debtors (itemize): (Writ of Possession or Writ of Sale) Judgment was entered for the following: a. Possession of real property: The complaint was filed on (date): (Check (1) or (2)): (1) The Prejudgment Claim of Right to Possession was served in compliance with CCP 415.46. The judgment includes all tenants, subtenants, named claimants, and other occupants of the premises. The Prejudgment Claim of Right to Possession was NOT served in compliance with CCP 415.46. was the daily rental value on the date the complaint was filed. (b) The court will hear objections to enforcement of the judgment under CCP 1174.3 on the following dates (specify): Possession of personal property. If delivery cannot be had, then for the value (itemize in 9e) specified in the judgment or supplemental order. Sale of personal property. Sale of real property. e. Description of property:

NOTICE TO PERSON SERVED

WRIT OF EXECUTION OR SALE. Your rights and duties are indicated on the accompanying *Notice of Levy* (Form EJ-150). WRIT OF POSSESSION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY. If the levying officer is not able to take custody of the property, the levying officer will make a demand upon you for the property. If custody is not obtained following demand, the judgment may be enforced as a money judgment for the value of the property specified in the judgment or in a supplemental order.

WRIT OF POSSESSION OF REAL PROPERTY. If the premises are not vacated within five days after the date of service on the occupant or, if service is by posting, within five days after service on you, the levying officer will remove the occupants from the real property and place the judgment creditor in possession of the property. Except for a mobile home, personal property remaining on the premises will be sold or otherwise disposed of in accordance with CCP 1174 unless you or the owner of the property pays the judgment creditor the reasonable cost of storage and takes possession of the personal property not later than 15 days after the time the judgment creditor takes possession of the premises.

Notice of Levy (Form EJ-150).